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QUEEN APARTMENTS

3 0 1 1  E  Q U E E N  AV E
S P O K A N E ,  WA  9 9 2 1 7

OFFERING SUMMARY

SALE PRICE: $395,000

UNITS:  8

PRICE PER UNIT:  $49,375 Per Unit

CAP RATE:  9.5% 

BUILDING SIZE: 4,656 SF

LOT SIZE: 0.11 Acres

YEAR BUILT:  1902

SUBMARKET:  Hillyard

P R O P E R T Y  S U M M A R Y

Located in Spokane’s up and coming Hillyard neighborhood, the Queen Apartments present an affordable multifamily
opportunity with significant upside. The units feature new flooring and fresh interior paint, making it easy for an
investor to step in, lease the remaining vacant units, and start generating immediate cash flow. With a mix of 1
2bed/1bath unit, 1 1bed/1bath unit, and 6 single room occupancy units, along with a backyard storage shed and a
basement that could be converted into a laundry room, this property offers a steady income stream and major upside
potential. It is a compelling investment for anyone looking to capture strong returns in a rapidly improving area.

P R O P E R T Y  S U M M A R Y
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Compelling Cap Rate: The property offers a cap
rate of 9.5%, compared to the Spokane County
2025 average of 6.41%, giving investors a clear
return premium.

Attractive Price Per Unit: Priced at
$49,375/unit, this asset sits far below the
countywide 2025 average of $124,413/unit,
creating immediate value upside.

High Growth Neighborhood Outlook: The
Hillyard area is expected to benefit significantly
from the planned completion of the North South
Freeway in 2030, bringing new activity, access,
and long term appreciation potential.

Major Capital Improvements Completed: More
than $150,000 in recent upgrades, including a
new backyard storage shed, fresh interior paint,
and new LVP flooring, provide a clean and
updated building ready for new tenants.

Simple and Low Maintenance Operations: With
one building, one roof, and an easy to manage
layout, the property offers low maintenance and
straightforward ownership for any investor.


 


9.5% CAP RATE LOW MAINTENANCE $49,375 PRICE/UNIT

F I V E  R E A S O N S  T O  B U Y
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E X T E R I O R  P H O T O S
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I N T E R I O R  P H O T O S
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SUITE BEDROOMS BATHROOMS RENT MARKET RENT SECURITY DEPOSIT LEASE START LEASE END

1 2 1 - $1,100 - - -

2 1 1 - $950 - - -

3 - - - $750 - - -

4 - - $700 $700 - 10/1/20 MTM

5 - - $750 $750 $750 5/1/24 MTM

6 - - - $750 - - -

7 - - $725 $725 $725 9/1/25 9/1/26

8 - - $650 $650 $650 10/1/25 9/30/26

TOTALS $2,825 $6,375 $2,125

AVERAGES $706 $797 $708

Units 1, 2, 3, and 6 are currently vacant as of November 12, 2025

R E N T  R O L L
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INCOME SUMMARY PER UNIT

POTENTIAL RENTAL INCOME $76,500 $9,563

VACANCY FACTOR (10%) ($7,650) ($956)

GROSS INCOME $68,850 $8,606

EXPENSES SUMMARY PER UNIT

TAXES (PROJECTED 2026 TAXES BASED ON 2026 ASSESSED VALUE) $4,362 $545

INSURANCE (QUOTE FROM AUSTIN CARTER OF CARTER INSURANCE AGENCY) $10,000 $1,250

WATER SEWER AND GARBAGE (TRAILING 12 MONTH AVERAGE) $2,754 $344

ELECTRICITY AND GAS (TRAILING 12 MONTH AVERAGE) $5,252 $656

MANAGEMENT (ESTIMATED 8% OF GROSS INCOME) $5,508 $689

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE (ESTIMATED 5% OF GROSS INCOME) $3,443 $430

OPERATING EXPENSES $31,318 $3,915

NET OPERATING INCOME $37,532 $4,692

I N C O M E  &  E X P E N S E S
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INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

PRICE $395,000

PRICE PER SF $85

PRICE PER UNIT $49,375

CAP RATE 9.50%

OPERATING DATA

GROSS INCOME $76,500

VACANCY FACTOR (10%)  $7,650

GROSS INCOME  $68,850

OPERATING EXPENSES $31,318

NET OPERATING INCOME $37,532

F I N A N C I A L  S U M M A R Y
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NAME/ADDRESS PRICE BLDG SIZE NO. UNITS YEAR BUILT PRICE/UNIT DEAL STATUS

★
Queen Apartments

3011 E Queen Ave

Spokane, WA

$395,000 4,656 SF 8 1902 $49,375 Subject Property

1
Cannonball Apartments

2824 E Wabash Ave

Spokane, WA

$1,850,000 13,932 SF 21 1973 $88,095 Sold 5/14/2025

2
2312 W Pacific Ave

Spokane, WA


$460,000 5,250 SF 6 1904 $76,667 Sold 3/25/2025

3
1414 W 10th Ave

Spokane, WA


$525,000 6,423 SF 6 1909 $87,500 Sold 1/20/2025

4
1124 W Spofford Ave

Spokane, WA


$295,000 3,289 SF 6 1902 $49,167 Sold 6/28/2024

5
1119 W Augusta Ave

Spokane, WA


$775,000 3,499 SF 8 1905 $96,875 Sold 3/28/2024

6
2214 W NW Blvd

Spokane, WA


$558,500 1,968 SF 6 1939 $93,083 Sold 1/5/2024

7
1414-1418 N Lincoln St

Spokane, WA


$824,000 7,615 SF 9 1905 $91,556 Sold 1/2/2024

8
5012 N Regal St

Spokane, WA


$948,000 4,748 SF 10 1908 $94,800 Sold 8/28/2023

AVERAGES $779,438 5,841 SF 9 1918 $84,718

S A L E  C O M P S  M A P  &  S U M M A R Y
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Single Room Occupancy Rent Comps
Property
224 S Howard St

210 S Washington St

Rent Comps Averages
Subject Property Current Averages

1 Bedroom 1 Bathroom Rent Comps
Property
1704 N Ash St

1101 W Maxwell Ave

2928 N Hogan St

Rent Comps Averages
Subject Property Market Rent

2 Bedroom 1 Bathroom Rent Comps
Property
1008 W Spofford Ave

1524 W Dean Ave

2824 E Wabash Ave

Rent Comps Averages
Subject Property Current Averages

$647
$750

$918
$950

$1,139
$1,100

Year Built
1908

1906

Year Built
1911

1897

1978

Year Built
1900

1904

1973

Rent/Month
$650

$643

Rent/Month
$892

$861

$1,000

Rent/Month
$1,150

$1,100

$1,167

R E N T  C O M P S
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POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

TOTAL POPULATION 12,070 84,168 210,101

AVERAGE AGE 38 38 39

AVERAGE AGE (MALE) 37 37 38

AVERAGE AGE (FEMALE) 39 39 40

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS 4,652 34,066 83,887

# OF PERSONS PER HH 2.6 2.5 2.5

AVERAGE HH INCOME $60,071 $69,196 $81,837

AVERAGE HOUSE VALUE $295,728 $331,776 $388,157

Demographics data derived from AlphaMap

D E M O G R A P H I C S  M A P  &  R E P O R T

https://www.alphamap.com/
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D I S C L A I M E R

DISCLAIMER

The material contained in this Offering Memorandum is furnished solely for the purpose of considering the purchase of the property within and is
not to be used for any other purpose. This information should not, under any circumstances, be photocopied or disclosed to any third party
without the written consent of the SVN® Advisor or Property Owner, or used for any purpose whatsoever other than to evaluate the possible
purchase of the Property.

The only party authorized to represent the Owner in connection with the sale of the Property is the SVN Advisor listed in this proposal, and no
other person is authorized by the Owner to provide any information or to make any representations other than contained in this Offering
Memorandum. If the person receiving these materials does not choose to pursue a purchase of the Property, this Offering Memorandum must be
returned to the SVN Advisor.




Neither the SVN Advisor nor the Owner make any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of the
information contained herein, and nothing contained herein is or shall be relied upon as a promise or representation as to the future representation
of the Property. This Offering Memorandum may include certain statements and estimates with respect to the Property. These Assumptions may or
may not be proven to be correct, and there can be no assurance that such estimates will be achieved. Further, the SVN Advisor and the Owner
disclaim any and all liability for representations or warranties, expressed or implied, contained in or omitted from this Offering Memorandum, or
any other written or oral communication transmitted or made available to the recipient. The recipient shall be entitled to rely solely on those
representations and warranties that may be made to it in any final, fully executed and delivered Real Estate Purchase Agreement between it and
Owner. 




The information contained herein is subject to change without notice and the recipient of these materials shall not look to Owner or the SVN
Advisor nor any of their officers, employees, representatives, independent contractors or affiliates, for the accuracy or completeness thereof.
Recipients of this Offering Brochure are advised and encouraged to conduct their own comprehensive review and analysis of the Property.




This Offering Memorandum is a solicitation of interest only and is not an offer to sell the Property. The Owner expressly reserves the right, at its
sole discretion, to reject any or all expressions of interest to purchase the Property and expressly reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to
terminate negotiations with any entity, for any reason, at any time with or without notice. The Owner shall have no legal commitment or obligation
to any entity reviewing the Offering Memorandum or making an offer to purchase the Property unless and until the Owner executes and delivers a
signed Real Estate Purchase Agreement on terms acceptable to Owner, in Owner’s sole discretion. By submitting an offer, a prospective purchaser
will be deemed to have acknowledged the foregoing and agreed to release the Owner and the SVN Advisor from any liability with respect thereto.




To the extent Owner or any agent of Owner corresponds with any prospective purchaser, any prospective purchaser should not rely on any such
correspondence or statements as binding Owner. Only a fully executed Real Estate Purchase Agreement shall bind the property and each
prospective purchaser proceeds at its own risk.
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